LED Flood Series FL2
Catalog Number: Type:
Project:
Comments: Date:
Watt Product # Product Code Volts Color
Temp. CRI Lumens Useful
Life* Dimmable Mounting
Type
Fixture Size
L x H
Wattage
Equivalent
28 Watt 99877 FL2/CL28BZ50/KN/LED 100-277V 5000K 70 3307 50,000 Yes Knuckle 5.0" x 3.5" 150W Metal Halide
28 Watt 99878 FL2/CL28BZ50/YK/LED 100-277V 5000K 70 3307 50,000 Yes Yoke 8.9" x 8.8" 150W Metal Halide
48 Watt 99879 FL2/CL48BZ50/KN/LED 100-277V 5000K 70 5562 50,000 Yes Knuckle 9.3" x 7.2" 175W Metal Halide
48 Watt 99880 FL2/CL48BZ50/YK/LED 100-277V 5000K 70 5562 50,000 Yes Yoke 8.9" x 8.8" 175W Metal Halide
Ordering Information
The LED Flood Series is a family of energy efficient solutions
for replacing high wattage outdoor flood luminaires. Their small
footprint provide an easy means to conceal the luminaire and
deliver superior illumination for highlighting or accentuating
key landscape contours, outdoor signs, statues, and many
other important outdoor features.  Their IP65 rating and
UL listing for wet applications, are designed for weathering
outdoor elements. The LED Flood Series are rated for over a
50,000 hour rated life and are backed by a 5-year warranty.
Applications include; schools, parks, building facades,
security, signage and parking lots.
System System Wattage Replacement LED Wattage Energy Savings
150W Metal Halide 180W FL2/CL28BZ50/XX/LED 28W 84%Energy Savings
70
50,000 hour life
28W, 48W
3307, 5542